STUDEBAKER ROAD WATERLINE EXTENSION - PHASE 1 BETHEL TOWNSHIP, MIAMI COUNTY BID TAB RESULTS		Engineer's Estimate				Performance Site Development				Outdoor Enterprises			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	LUMP	1	\$17,795.00	\$17,795.00	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	LUMP	1	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	S.Y.	30	\$12.00	\$360.00	S.Y.	30	\$12.00	\$360.00
304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	C.Y.	30	\$79.00	\$2,370.00	C.Y.	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	FT.	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	FT.	100	\$5.00	\$500.00
611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE 8, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	FT.	100	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	FT.	100	\$7.00	\$700.00
611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE 8, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	100	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	FT.	100	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	FT.	100	\$13.00	\$1,300.00
611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE 8, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	100	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	FT.	100	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	FT.	100	\$28.00	\$2,800.00
611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45,STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	FT.	100	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	FT.	100	\$43.00	\$4,300.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$20000.00	\$20,000.00	LUMP	1	\$19800.00	\$19,800.00	LUMP	1	\$10000.00	\$10,000.00
623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20000.00	\$20,000.00	LUMP	1	\$34100.00	\$34,100.00	LUMP	1	\$10000.00	\$10,000.00
624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$20000.00	\$20,000.00	LUMP	1	\$9985.00	\$9,985.00	LUMP	1	\$45000.00	\$45,000.00
638	UTILITY MARKERS	EACH	24	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	EACH	24	\$78.00	\$1,872.00	EACH	24	\$115.00	\$2,760.00
638	SAMPLING STATION, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$5000.00	\$5,000.00	EACH	1	\$3550.00	\$3,550.00	EACH	1	\$5600.00	\$5,600.00
638	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN	EACH	30	\$8000.00	\$240,000.00	EACH	30	\$8725.00	\$261,750.00	EACH	30	\$12000.00	\$360,000.00
638	2" WATER SERVICE, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLE, DAS PER PLAN	FT.	89	\$130.00	\$11,570.00	FT.	89	\$55.00	\$4,895.00	FT.	89	\$71.00	\$6,319.00
638	1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED, AS PER PLAN	FT.	700	\$110.00	\$77,000.00	FT.	700	\$41.70	\$29,190.00	FT.	700	\$40.00	\$28,000.00
638	3/4" WATER SERVICE, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED, AS PER PLAN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	870	\$70.00	\$60,900.00	FT.	870	\$58.50	\$50,895.00	FT.	870	\$40.00	\$34,800.00
638	3/4" WATER SERVICE, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED IN ROCK, AS PER PLAN	FT.	1101	\$100.00	\$110,100.00	FT.	1101	\$173.00	\$190,473.00	FT.	1101	\$70.00	\$77,070.00
638	12" WATER MAIN , PVC C-900, AS PER PLAN	FT.	677	\$100.00	\$67,700.00	FT.	677	\$113.50	\$76,839.50	FT.	677	\$130.00	\$88,010.00
638	12" WATER MAIN, FUSIBLE PVC C-900, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED, AS PER PLAN	FT.	6249	\$140.00	\$874,860.00	FT.	6249	\$115.40	\$721,134.60	FT.	6249	\$182.00	\$1,137,318.00
638	12" WATER M AIN, FUSIBLE PVC C-900, HORIZONTALLY DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED IN ROCK, AS PER PLAN	FT.	6112	\$200.00	\$1,222,400.00	FT.	6112	\$304.00	\$1,858,048.00	FT.	6112	\$237.00	\$1,448,544.00
638	3/4"SERVICE METER PIT, INCLUDING SETTING ANDVALVES, AS PER PLAN	EACH	41	\$1000.00	\$41,000.00	EACH	41	\$770.00	\$31,570.00	EACH	41	\$1400.00	\$57,400.00
638	2" SERVICE METER PIT, INCLUDING SETTING AND VALVES, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$4000.00	\$4,000.00	EACH	1	\$4495.00	\$4,495.00	EACH	1	\$10000.00	\$10,000.00
638	12" GATE VALVE	EACH	20	\$6000.00	\$120,000.00	EACH	20	\$7520.00	\$150,400.00	EACH	20	\$6525.00	\$130,500.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1600	\$12.00	\$19,200.00	S.Y.	1600	\$7.00	\$11,200.00	S.Y.	1600	\$7.00	\$11,200.00
832	MISCELLANEOUS SEDIMENT REMOVAL	C.Y.	294	\$15.50	\$4,557.00	C.Y.	294	\$29.00	\$8,526.00	C.Y.	294	\$35.00	\$10,290.00
		TOTAL		\$3,000,687.00	TOTAL			\$3,518,498.10	TOTAL			\$3,505,771.00	
			D (1	(70/	62 010 460 20		D (1	(70/	62 257 202 72		D. C.	(70/	62 240 066 57

County's Portion 67% Phil's Portion 33% County's Portion 67% Phil's Portion 33%

\$2,010,460.29 \$990,226.71 County's Portion 67% Phil's Portion 33% \$2,348,866.57 \$1,156,904.43

\$2,357,393.73 \$1,161,104.37